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Ref. No. Date :
REVISED I
LIDAYS (15T JULY-2021 TO 31* December-
= l?/I:TIéO ( DAY HOLIDAY COMMENTS
12.07.2021 Monday RATHJATRA :
20.07.2021 Tuesday ID UD ZOHA (BAKRID) 1
21.07.2021 Wednesday ID-UD-ZOHA 1
15.08.2021 Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY 0
20.08.2021 Friday MAHARAM 1
30.08.2021 Monday JANMASTHAMI 1
02.10.2021 Saturday GANDHUI BIRTH DAY 1
06.10.2021 Wednesday MAHALAYA 1
11.10.2021-18.10.2021 | Monday to Monday PUJA HOLIDAY 7
19.10.2021 Tuesday FATEH-DWAZ-DAHAM 1
20.10.2021-22.10.2021 Wednesday to LAXMI PUJA 3
Friday
04.11.2021 & 05.11.2021 Thursday and KALI PUJA 2
Friday
06.11.2021 Saturday BHATRIDITWIYA 1
08.11.2021 Monday KALI BISORJON 1
09.11.2021 & 10.11.2021 Tuesday & CHHAT PUJA 2
Wednesday
15: 112021 “Monday BIRTHDAY OF BIRSA 1
MUN DA
19.11.2021 Friday BIRTHDAY OF GURU 1
NANAK
22.11.2021 Monday KARTICK BISORJON 1
25.12.2021 Saturday CHRISTMAS DAY 1

Holiday (College Annual Sports)

: 1
Holiday (College Annual Social Programme) 1
Holiday (College Fresher's Welcome) : 1

TOTAL HOLIDAYS : (28+3)=31 DAYS
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ACADEMIC DIARY FOR SESSION 2021-22

WORKING | SUNDAYS ~ |HOLIDAYS TEACHING DAYS |

DAYS - = | ) |

27 | 04 03 27 —
AUG'21 |24 o5 |02 %H -
(S’Eﬁr 21 5 |oa |00 S
ocrT21 14 104 0000 _(1)_3,”__*.____ — ]
'NOV' 21 17 o5 Joo IV __
REco1 126 | 0¢ 12+7 (Study
ﬁ DEG ¢! = ot o Leave)+7(Semester Exam)
[TOTAL= | 133 26 28

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF ACADEMIC & CULTURAL PROGRAMES - 2021-2022

MONTH | EVENTS : :
[ 1 Online Admission process for new Students ( as per Govt. instruction )
JuLy l NSS Plantation Program
2021 ‘ commencement of Classes '
3 | Online paper(s) selection by 3148, 5thsem students & fees deposit
[ i Independence Day Celebration
| 17t August- College Foundation Day Celebration
PIGIS ! Rehearsal for Y.P.C.
RuEd , Y.P.C., Quiz, Extempore, Debate(District Level).,Essay Competition(State Level).
|
| Teachers Day Celebration
| Freshers’ Welcome Celebration
SECIEBIECE: 3198, 5 Semester admission process ( 3%- 4" week )
2021 |
e j..,._~ﬂ-‘ — Registration process
OCTOBER | NSS Special Camp & NCC blood donation camp
2021 t Puja Vacation |
!
| Seminar organized by IQAC ;
NOVEMBER | INTERNAL Assignment/Assessment for odd Semester f
2021 ; Online Enroliment process- odd semester-University ( 3 week) |
i Internal Marks upload to University Portal ( 4™ week ) o
' Annual Social & Cultural Activities, Prize Distribution ( 1% 2" week ) ]
- DECEMEER 1 Form fill up for odd semester
2021 | Students’ representative election ( as directed by State Gowt.)
|
i

SEMESTCR final Exam (BKV).
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Academic Calendar ( Even Semester ) : 1% January-2022 to 30" June-2022

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (1" January-2022 TO 30th June-2022)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY COMMENTS
01.01.2022 Saturday NEW YEAR 2021 1
12.01.2022 Wednesday VIVEKANANDA'’S BIRTH 1

DAY & NATIONAL
YOUTH DAY
14.01.2022 Friday MAKAR SANKRANTI 1
15.01.2022 Saturday AKEN (LOCAL) 1
23.01.2022 Sunday NETAJI JAYANTI 0
26.01.2022 Wednesday REPUBLIC DAY 1
04.02.2022 & 05.02.2022 | Friday & Saturday SARASWATI PUJA 2
Monday BIRTHDAY OF THAKUR 1
14.02.2022 PANCHANAN BARMA
01.03.2022 Tuesday SHIVARATRI 1
18.03.2022 & 19.03.2022 | Friday & Saturday DOL YATRA 2
10.04.2022 Sunday BIRTHDAY OF SHRI 0
SHRI HARICHAND
THANKUR
14.04.2022 Thursday BIRTHDAY OF 1
B.R.AMBEDKAR &
MAHAVIR JAYANTI
15.04.2022 Friday PAILA BAISHAKH & 1
GOOD FRIDAY
01.05.2022 Sunday MAY DAY 0
03.05.2022 & 04.05.2022 Tuesday & EID-UL-FITR 2
Wednesday
09.05.2022 Monday BIRTHDAY OF 1
RABINDRANATH
TAGORE
16.05.2022 Monday BUDDHA PURNIMA 1

Note: Holiday List may be changed as per notification of Govt. of West Bengal and Bankura

University.
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ACADEMIC DIARY FOR SESSION 2021-22 ( Even Semester )

MONTH WORKING SUNDAYS HOLIDAYS TEACHING DAYS
DAYS

JAN'22 21 05 05 21

FEB'22 21 04 03 21

MARCH'22 24 04 03 24

APRIL'22 24 04 02 24

MAY’'22 22 05 04 22

JUNE'22 26 04 00 6+20 (Study
Leave&Semester
Exam)

TOTAL= 138 26 17

ACADEMIC & CULTURAL TENTATIVE PROGRAMME - 2021-22

( 1°t January 2022 to 30" June 2022)

MONTH EVENTS
Commencement of Classes for Even Semester
JANUARY Celebrat:op of Netaji's Blr'th Day by NCC
2022 Republic Day Celebration by NCC
Seminar Organized by IQAC
Gurdians’ Meet
FEBRUARY Alumni Meet
2022 Saraswati Puja Celebration
MARCH Seminar Organised by departments
2022 .
Career Counselling
APRIL INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Semester (B.K.U.).
2022
MAY Summer Recess
2022
JUNE SEMESTER Final Exam Il & IV & VI( B.K.U.)
2022

Preparation and Commencement of Admission Process for next Session
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Ref. No Date :
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (1°" January TO 317 December-2022)
DAY DATE HOLIDAY COMMENTS |
01.01.2022 Saturday NEW YEAR 2022 1
12.01.2022 Wednesday VIVEKANANDA'S BIRTH DAY & |
NATIONAL YOUTIH DAY

14.01.2022 Friday MAKAR SANKRANTI 1
15.01.2022 Saturday AKEN (LOCAL) ]
23012022 Sunday NETAJIJAYANTI 0
26.01.2022 Wednesday REPUBLIC DAY |
04.02.2022 & 05.02.2022 Friday & Saturday SARASWATI PUJA 2
Monday BIRTHDAY OF THAKUR 1

14.02.2022 PANCHANAN BARMA
01.032022 Tuesday SHIVARATRI 1
18.03.2022 & 19.03.2022 Friday & Saturday DOL YATRA 2
10.042022 Sunday BIRTHDAY OF SHRI SHRI 0

HARICHAND THANKUR
14.042022 Thursday BIRTHDAY OF B.R.AMBEDKAR & 1
MAHAVIR JAYANTI




r 15.04.2022 Friday PAILA BAISHAKH & GOOD 1
FRIDAY
01.05.2022 Sunday MAY DAY 0
03.05.2022 & 04.05.2022 Tuesday & EID-UL-FITR 7
Wednesday
09.05.2022 Monday BIRTHDAY OF 1
RABINDRANATH TAGORE
16.05.2022 Monday BUDDHA PURNIMA
01.07.2022 Friday RATHAYATRA 1
10.07.2022 Sunday ID-UD-ZOHA 0
09.08.2022 Tuesday MAHARAM 1
15.08.2021 Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY 1
19.08.2022 Friday JANMASTHAMI 1
17.09.2022 Saturday BISWAKARMA PUJA 1
25.09.2022 Sunday MAHALAYA 0
30.09.2022 to 08.10.2022 Friday to Saturday PUJA VACATION & 8
GANDHIJI BIRTH DAY
09.10.2022 Sunday LAXMI PUJA & FATEH- 0
DWAZ-DAHAM
24.10.2022-27.10.2022 Monday to Thursday KALIPUJA & 4
BHATRIDWITYA
29.10.2022 Saturday KALI BISORJON 1
30.10.2022 to 31.10.2022 Sunday to Monday CHHAT PUJA 1
08.11.2022 Tuesday BIRTHDAY OF GURU 1
NANAK
15.11.2022 Tuesday BIRTHDAY OF BIRSA 1
MUNDA
22.11.2022 Tuesday KARTICK BISORJON 1
25.12.2022 Sunday CHRISTMAS DAY 0

Note: Holiday List may be changed as per notification of Govt. of West Bengal and Bankura

University.

Holiday (College Annual Sports)

Holiday (College Annual Social Programme)

Holiday (College Fresher’s Welcome)

TOTAL HOLIDAYS : (39+3)=42
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